SANTA BARBARA HIGH SCHOOL

Girls Lacrosse

2020
* Channel League
DAY DATE OPPONENT / EVENT PLACE TIME
v VARS
Coache: Elayne Blessing Athletic Director: Joe Chenoweth
Friday February 21 | Simi Valley Simi Valley ok 5:00
Tuesday February 25 | Thousand Oaks Thousand Oaks *EE 5:00
Wednesday |February 26 |*San Marcos San Marcos 3:00 Rk
Thursday February 27 [*San Marcos San Marcos oAk 3:00
Saturday February 29 | San Marcos Royal Rumble |San Marcos All Day *kk
Tuesday March 3 Nordhoff Nordhoff *Ex 4:00
Saturday March 7 Rose Bowl Tournament Pasadena BEE All Day
Wednesday |March 11 |*Dos Pueblos SBJHS 4:00 L
Thursday March 12 | LaReina SBJHS S 4:00
Tuesday March 17 | Royal SBJHS 4:00 kK
(Same time as Boys Varsity)
Thursday March 19 | Simi Valley SBIJHS 4:00 A
Friday March 20 [*Dos Pueblos Dos Pueblos 4:00 *xk
Mon - Fri March 23-27 | Spring Break ikl FE AR
Thursday April 2 |*Thacher SBJHS *HE 4:00
Tuesday April 7 |*Cate Cate 4:00 xk
Tuesday April 14 | Royal Royal 4:00 i *E
Thursday April 16 [*San Marcos SBJHS 4:00 k
Tuesday April 21 | LaReina La Reina Ak TBA
Saturday April 25 | Nordhoff SBIHS e 10:00
Tuesday April 28 [*Cate SBJHS 4:00 EE
Thursday April 30 |*Thacher Thacher - 4:00
1/31/2020, Rev. 2/5/20, Rev.2/14/20, Rev. 2/24/20, 3/3/20




